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Last
Williams Jr.
Homer
Ochocki
Berliner
Cheney
Zuck
Cheney
Buckley
Lin
Davidson
Thompson
Spear
Nydam
Prochniak
Souders
Wieder
Feldman
Staller
Stogin
Siegel
Fischl
Puchalski
Bak
Schneider
Kolasa
Arzoian
Mills
Douglas
Coccia
Guo
Cucinelli
McGough
Ruby
Kim
McRae
Tusk
Mills
Ryjik
Arden
Wiest
Schulman
Parelman
Moch
Hammond
Ianiro
Limoli
Kiwior
Campbell
Behymer-Smith
Austin
Stone
Gobin
Koo
Green
Nguyen
Schneller
Tom
Dershwitz
Rodrigues
Josephs
Benzimra
Woerner
Soza
Evans
Durham III
Tyson
Tom
Choy
Jones
Efthimion

First
Marty
Daryl D
Aleksander
Dan
Bryan P
Avery C
Christophe
Sean A
Anthony L
Raskyriex*
Bobby B
Will
Barron W
Evan A
Peter F
Max H
Keith J
Valentin A
John M
John W
Andrew B
Pawel K
Adrian
Allen J
Thomas M
Eric S
Colin E
Ewan
Alexander
Alexander
Brian P
wWilliam T.
Raron E
Daniel
Jake A
Elliot F
Michael L
Alexander
Johnny
Michael E
Paul J
Jacob M
Stephen B
Joshua B
Carl
Craig J
Matthew
Benjamin F
Jacocb M.A.
Adam T
Robert L
Bobby E
Spencer
Richard (G
Bryan T
Alex W
Michael D
Philip C
Hugo B
Michael T
Nathaniel
Emerscn P
M. Diego
Timothy L
Benjamin M
Peter L.W.
Patrick
Jason
Zach E
Phillip G

Division
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
GOLDCST FL
TENNESSEE
INDIANA
TENNESSEE
NEW JERSEY
OREGON
NEW JERSEY
OREGON
HUDS-BERKS
SAN DIEGO
NEWENGLAND
CAPITOL
NEW JERSEY
LONG ISLND
NEWENGLAND
ILLINOIS
SC. CALIF.
HUDS-BERKS
ILLINOIS
NEW JERSEY
GEORGIA
S. JERSEY
SO. CALIF.
NEWENGLAND
ARIZONA
COLUMBUSOH
S. JERSEY
HUDS-BERKS
WEST-ROCK
CAPITOL
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
WEST-ROCK
NEW JERSEY
VIRGINIA
WEST-ROCK
OREGON
LONG ISLND
KANSAS
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
NEVADA
LONG ISLND
ILLINOIS
NEWENGLAND
S0. CALIF.
S.CARCLINA
NORTH TEX
NEWENGLAND
METRO NYC
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
CAPITOL
NEW JERSEY
INDIANA
50. TEXAS
SAN DIEGO
N.CAROLINA
LONG ISLNMND
NEWENGLAND
S. JERSEY
MT. VALLEY
NEW JERSEY

Summer Nationals 2008

Cntry Class

USA
USA
USA
usa
USA
USA
USA
UsSA
Usa
Uusa
Usa
usa
usa
USA
usa
Usa
usa
Usa
Usa
usa
Usa
usa
Usa
usa
Usa
UsA
usha
Usa
Usa
Usa
Usa
USA
UsSA
usa
Usa
UsAa
USA
Usa
USA
UsA
USA
Usa
USA
USsA
USA
UsA
USA
USA
USA
UsA
USA
UsA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
UsA
UsSA
UsA
USA
Usa
Usa
USA
UsSA
Usa
USA
Usa
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Junior Men's Sabre

Year

2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2006
2008
2006
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008

Event Results

Page 1

07/06/08 18:33:03



Men's Sabre

Place

71
71
73
74
74
76
77
77
78
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
&3
94
95
96
97
98
98
98
101
102

T
T

T
T

T
i
T

Summer Nationals 2008

Last First
Streets Kaito C
Palabrica Alex R
Colter Colin J
Kaptain EFmiliano A
Bartuzik Nick P
Bartuzik Jonathan R
Badger Benjamin L
Chang Kevin Joon
Deak Nicholas E
Carothers Nicholas B
Howard Chancellor
Rafert Wolfgang W
Hartstein Taylor F
Douglas Rhys
Elbert Oliver D
Schlehuber Anthony F
Bonner Christophe
Parsons Taylor J
Turner Sean P
Bryant-Comstock Jackson W
Menon Siddharth
Zhao William
Freiss Peter J
Miller Dalen K
Lasota Camercn E
Buell Garrett T
Gurovich Andrew
Kositch Kelly A
Bazzal Pasha P
Labriola Leonardo G
Lermontov-Sa... Lucas M
Greenberg Ian M

Number of
Number of
Number of
Number of
Number of
Number of

Division

NORTH CA
S0. CALIF.
NORTH TEX
CAPITOL
50. CALIF.
SC. CALIF.
N.CAROLINA
NEW JERSEY
SAN DIEGO
KANSAS

MT. VALLEY
OREGON
NEWENGLAND
ARTZONA
PHILADELPH
INDIANA
NEW JERSEY
MINNESOTA
NEWENGLAND
N.CAROLINA
VIRGINIA
METRO NYC
LONG ISLND
MINNESOTA
NORTH CA
WISCONSIN
NEW JERSEY
OREGON
NATIONAL
COLORADO
GREEN MT
WISCONSIN

A'26
B'32
c'31
D'8

E'3
U2

Cntry Class

USA
USA
USA
UsA
Ush
Usa
usa
usa
UsAa
UsAa
Usa
Usa
UsA
UsSA
Usa
Usa
USA
UsA
USsA
UsA
USA
USA
USA
Usa
Usa
Usa
USA
usa
USA
Usa
USA
Usa
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Junior Men's Sabre

Year

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2006
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007

2008
2008

Event Results

Page 2
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Men's Sabre - Summer Nationals 2008

W~ oy W

Num
1389
3514
2296
529
2312
3384
1656
239
2987
2511
702
2954
146
821
562
823
2644
3139
3185
932
3119
114
530
3018
1841
1530
2785
819
2961
2125
1140
370
2872
381
2688
2127
3368
228
2705
989
le6l
1234
908
3140
2515
2026
2789
756
664
610
2775
3409
1840
3026
2051
1449
2532
104
127
1560
436
3182
1295
1607
1236
2079
137
849
1194
3035

Fencer
Homer, Daryl D

Zuck, Avery C

Nydam, Barron W
Cheney, Bryan P

Ochocki, A

Williams Jr.,M
Kolasa, Thomas M
Berliner, Dan

Staller,V

Prochniak, Evan A

Davidson, R

Souders, Peter F

Bak,Adrian
Douglas, Rhys
Choy, Jason
Douville, M

Rodrigues, Huge B
Tom,Michael D
Tyson, Peter L.W.
Feldman,Keith J
Thompson, Bobby B
Arzoian,Eric §

Cheney, C

Stogin, John M
Lin,Anthony L

Jones, Zach E
Schneider, A
Douglas, Ewan
Spear,Will

Mills,Colin E
Gobin, Bobby E
Bryant-Comstock, J
Siegel, John W
Buckley, Sean A

Ruby,Raron E

Mills,Michael L

Wieder,Max H
Benzimra, N
Ryjik, A

Fischl, Andrew B

Koo, Spencer

Guo,Rlexander M
Evans,Timothy L

Tom, Patrick
Puchalski, P
McGough, W

Schneller,Alex W

Dershwitz, P
Cucinelli,B
Colter,Colin
Schlehuber, &
Woerner, E
Limoli,Craig
Stone, Robert

McRae, Jake A

Ianiro,Carl
Rafert,W
Arden, Johnny

Austin,BAdam I

Kaptain, E
Campbell,B

Turner, Sean P
Harvey,Matthew I

Kim,Daniel

Gurovich, Andrew
Menon, Siddharth

Badger,B
Durham ITI,B
Green, R

Streets,Kaito C

MANHATTAN
OREGONFA
SPARTAK
BSC-NY
MANHATTAN
PETERWE

S Y Wy 2
BSC-NY
BCASOF
BCASOF
MANHATTAN
DCFC
PETERWE
F.C.AZ
F.A.S.d.
NELLYA
FENCERS
MANHATTAN
MISSFFA
MISSFFA
OREGONFA
LAIFC
BSC-NY
MFACADEMY
OREGONFA

NELLYA
F.C.AZ
MANHATTAN
BCASOF
PRISE
MID-SOUTH
LATIFC
MANHATTAN
DCFC
MEDECFC
MEDEQCFC
MEDEQFC
VACADF

LAIFC
F.A.5.40.
SPARTAK
ZFSTUDIO
MFACADEMY
FAW

PRISE
ZFSTUDIO
BSC-NY
LONESTAR
INDYSABRE
INDYSABRE
MEDEQOFC
MFACADEMY
HLBRSTD
MANHATTAN
OREGONFA
MANHATTAN
ISLAND NY
DCFC
HLBRSTD
RI FA&C
BOSTNFC
BERGEN FC
BERGEN FC
VACADF
MID-SC0UTH

CHAR. F.A.

KOFSFASC
FEFC

Club

/NOTREDAME

/ST.BENE

/WARDMELVIL
/WOLVERINES

/PRNCTONU,

/ST. PETER

/MILBURN
/JHOPKINSU.
/GLHS

/PINGRY

/BRANDEIS

Division
METRO NYC
INDIANA
SAN DIEGO
TENNESSEE
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
S. JERSEY
GOLDCST FL
NEWENGLAND
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
CAPITOL
NEW JERSEY
ARTIZONA
5. JERSEY
GEORGIA
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
LONG ISLND
LONG ISLND
OREGON
S0. CALIF.
TENNESSEE
ILLINOIS
OREGON
MT. VALLEY
GEORGIA
ARIZONA
HUDS-BERKS
NEWENGLAND
NEWENGLAND
N.CAROLINA
SO. CALIF.
NEW JERSEY
CAPITOL
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
VIRGINIA
HUDS-BERKS
S0. CALIF.
S. JERSEY
SAN DIEGO
NEWENGLAND
ILLINOIS
WEST-ROCK
NEWENGLAND
NEWENGLAND
HUDS-BERKS
NORTH TEX
INDIANA
INDIANA
NEW JERSEY
ILLINOIS
NORTH CA
METRO NYC
OREGON
WEST-ROCK
LONG ISLND
CAPITOL
NORTH CA
NEWENGLAND
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
VIRGINIA
N.CAROLINA
N.CAROLINA
S.CAROLINA
NORTH CA

Junior Men's Sabre

Country Junior

USA
UsA
Usa
USA
USA
USA
usa
UsA
USA
UsAa
Usa
usa
usa
usa
Usa
Usa
Usa
usa
UsA
usa
USA
usa
USA
USA
USA
usa
Usa
USA
UsA
Usa
Usa
USA
USA
USA
UsA
Usa
Usa
usa
Usa
usa
UsA
usa
Usa
usa
Usa
usa
Usa
USA
Usa
Usa
usa
usa
Uusa
UsA
usa
USsA
UsA
Usa
UsAa
USA
UsA
USA
UsA
usa
UsAa
usa
UsSA
UsAa
USA
USA

5
31
32
33
]
39
40
41
42
43
49

48

Natl Class Year

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2006
2008
2006
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
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Page 1

Index
10
20
30
40
50

70
80
g0
100
110
120
130
140
150
160
170
180
200
210
220
230
240
268
284
299
306
341
357
367
921
925
1278
1311
1328
1832
1370
1391
1408
1416
1423
1435
1491
1904,
1901
1906
1906
1906
1907
1908
1908
1209
1922
1924
1825
1925
1925
1928
1928
2485
2900
2900
2900
2900
2901
2901
2902
2902
2902
2903

07/06/08 08:02:39



Men's Sabre -

Num
1625
387
865
2147
3183
592
2376
2800
3370
304
874
1263
218
2255
1534
2956
1739
127
1292
455
186
505
2364
187
1405
3503
1797
2390
1666
173
1231
2107
1036
203
1195

Summer

Fencer
Kiwior,Matthew
Buell,Garrett T
Efthimion, P
Moch, Stephen B
Tusk,Ellict F
Coccia,A
Parelman, Jacob M
Schulman, Paul J
Wiest,Michael E
Bonner, C
Elbert,Oliver D
Hammond, Joshua B
Behymer-Smith,J
MNguyen,Bryan T
Josephs, M
Soza,M. Diego
Lasota,Cameron E
Deak, Nicholas E
Hartstein, T
Carothers,N
Bartuzik,J
Chang, Kevin Joon
Palabrica,Alex R
Bartuzik,Nick P
Howard, C
Zhao,William
Lermontov-Salmon,
Parsons, Tayler J
Kositch,Kelly A
Labriola,L
Gumpel, Brice
Miller,Dalen
Freiss, Peter
Bazzal, Pasha
Greenberg,Ian M

e IR

Club
LFA

CAFC

MEDEOQFC
MANHATTAN

FAW

FAO

KCFC

ISLAND NY /CHS
OREGONFA
MEDEOFC
B Gl R
PETERWE
SLVRBLD
LONESTAR
DCFC
SASF
HLBRSTD
SPARTAK
ZFSTUDIO
KCFC
LAIFC
BERGEN FC /RBMAPO
LAIFC
LAIFC
SCRMNTO
MANHATTAN
W.S.C.
MNSWORD
OREGONFA
COLOFENACD
INC.
MNSWORD
MISSFFA
LAIFC

/WMM HS

/WARDMELVIL

Division
NEW JERSEY
WISCONSIN
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
WEST-ROCK
COLUMBUSQOH
KANSAS
LONG ISLND
OREGON
NEW JERSEY
PHILADELPH
NEW JERSEY
NEVADA
NORTH TEX
CAPITOL
S0. TEXAS
NORTH CA
SAN DIEGO
NEWENGLAND
KANSAS
S0. CALIF.
NEW JERSEY
S0. CALIF.
S50, CALIF.
MT. VALLEY
METRO NYC
GREEN MT
MINNESQTA
OREGON
COLORADO
50. CALIF.
MINNESQOTA
LCONG ISLND
NATTIONATL
WISCONSIN

Nationals 2008 Junior Men's Sabre

Country Junior
USA
Usa
Usa
USA
Usa
USA
USsa
USA
Uusa
USA
Usa
usa
USA
Usa
Usa
usa
USA
usa
usa
Ush
Usa
usa
Uusha
UsSa
Usa
Usa
Usa
Usha
USA
Ush
Uusa
Uush
Usa
UsSh
usa

Natl

Class Year
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
20086
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008

comFMEEEOUOUOUOUOUODODUODOOONMONODOOOOO0O00O00c0O0000000000

Page 2

Index
2903
2903
2904
2905
2905
2905
2905
2907
2907
2908
2909
2922
2923
2923
2923
2924
2924
2924
2928
2929
2942
3907
3907
3907
3907
3908
3909
3909
3821
4901
4902
4903
4908
9906
9944

07/06/08 08:02:39



Men's Sabre - Summer Nationals 2008 Junior Men's Sabre Round 1 Page 1

Pool: 1 Round: 1 BtEip; , 7 VO 6?‘\]’-

Time In: 00:00:00 Time Qut: 13:22:54
Name 1 2 3 4 5 & 7

TS TR TI Bl

V
/1 pryant-comstock, ' Bl 1 4 | a| plo NEI[7 ] ‘
J% Homer, Daryl D T)“ \/5' \/5'\# \/5 \/5 \/5 é
\//3 Gobin, Bobhy B g:/I\ ] ) 205 \/;4 7
\//4 Campbell, B /' vg A \/6 a \/E
V5 Palabrica,%%é) \/5 L 3 \15 ?\ LF
/j Kim, Danielij A \ rg 6 VS Vf {
\/7 Howard,C , 2/ \ & \/[5 Q& ‘QS 9 2

4 Fencers 5 Fencers, 6 Fencers | Warnings
1 - 4 1 -2 1-23-6
2 = 3 3 -4 4 - 3 5§ - 1
1L = 23 BE = 1 2 =3 3 = 4
2 - 4 2 — 3 E - B B — 2yHF="1 F=—"F"
3 - 14 B = 4 3 = I
1 —~ 2 1 -8 |6 « 1
2 -5 2 -5
4 - 1 1l = 4
3 ~ B 85 = 3
4 ~ 2 1 -6
4 - 2
Referee: : Scorekeeper:

A 07/06/08 13:22:54
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Men's Sabre - Summer Nationals 2008 Junior Men's Sabre Round 1 Page 2
Pool: 2 Round: 1 Strip: ] /8 CO )&
Time In: 00:00:00 Time OQut: 13:22:54
Name 1 3 4 5 6 7 TS TR TE PL

(luGufBVichfﬁidréﬁii~

2
26

2

\s

2 Zuck,Avery(Zé%vL ,@6
3 Siegel, John W,);; ¢, Oo
4 Carothers,N q? ,

\S,
40 N

5 Arden, Johnny 1) 4 \JK,
LS ")

LllE |+

6 Mills,Colin E (?m

\H

NIy
e

? Parsons, Taylor gﬂ \Js
— 1

4 Fencers 5 Fencers 6 Fencers

v
5
>
z
!
Lf
(-

7 Fencers

1 - 4 1 - 2 1 - 2
2. -3 N 3 -4 4 - 5
133 (N84 1 2-3
2 - 4 (-3 5 -/6
3 - 4 5 = 4 3 -1
1 - 2 1 -3 6 - 4
| 2 =5 2i- 5
41 |1\ 4
3 -5 5 - 3
1 = 2 1 -6
4 - 2

Referee:

Warnings

Scorekeeper:

Wiz

07/06/08 13:22:54
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Men's Sabre - Summer Nationals 2008 Junior Men's Sabre Round 1 Page 3
Pool: 3 Round: 1 Straip: } ﬁ \\D [ G CO U
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 13:22:54
Name 1 2 3 4 5 & 7 Vv TS TR T PL
\V/I_Turner,Sean P 431< L?“}) QS ?) q;\vz m\- —— o
E*<2 Ruby, Aaron E Z“Z\ \hﬁ . \Jﬁ\é \L)V% ?5
3 Nydam,Barron 4 qﬂ{  € \L,\J5\kq ;5
RN AR
\5 Bartuzik, J O,a@(ﬁ%\]s % ﬁ 2 9 \fg 3]
K6 Limoli, Cralg N\IL, 7}5 % 2 \i% \}'; Y
7 S
\\\ yégggétov Salmon, rz/g) *‘,zly Q} Eﬁ
i&ifenéersi5 %encér@v S Fenceré 7 Fengers - Warnings

1 - 4 \ 1 - 2
N2 -3 /\3 -4,
1-3/ % -y
2\~ 4/ 2 - B
3 -4 5\-/4
1 -2 1 4 3
/ | 8=\ 5
/ /4 \1
/ 3 -5
\ 4 - 2\
// \
Referee:

Scorekeeper:

07/06/08 13:22:54



Men's Sabre - Summer Nationals 2008 Junior Men's Sabre Round 1 Page 4
Pryey ]l 4 Round: 1 Strips: EO @m C@{ \(ﬁ
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 13:22:54
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Vv TS TR TT PL

/Kaptaln E 4/’ - \é}?’% 3 ,j)'—:- 7 e e

2
2 Menon, Slddharﬁh 3 d. { V5 (Q_B
/3r Cheney,ahcyan%> %\/5 % \/5\/%\/5 \/é z
5
V5

A/Dougl% /v(an ( 2 \7@ 1 \/5 \é
,5 Chang, Kévin Jro(cz_r\l \/5 (,{ )@2 bf ‘
- /6 Buckley, Sean %;jﬁ vg~vg 3 3 bé_ Ve ||
YBareuzil ey Mehs | OH |4 (2 [l 2

4 Fencers 5 Fencers 6 Fencers 7 Fencers . Warnings
144 1 -2 1-2 3-6 ~4;;’&-;[
7 -3 . 3-4 4-55-1[2=5 4 —5] 1.
/1—3::"’"5'—1,2—33—43/6:1/—/2
T 2-/4 | 2-3 5-6 6-2|7249 15| 2
344 5 £4 A4~ 1 5—4 1= | 4
'/—_2 1 -3, 6 -4 2_=3 2—-i )
: 2 -8 2-5 =7 1—3 | 4
R N R 5=—1 6—~5
A0 ¥ -5 5 -3 1=21]5
Ja -2 |1 =6 6. =2 4—m7
/ 4 -2 S5

Referee: GQ\%\’X\” Scorekeeper: 0W2/

07/06/08 13322354
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Men's Sabre - Summer Nationals 2008 Junior Men's Sabre Round 1 Page 5
Pool: 5 Round: 1 Strips =N ._l_dvﬂwf)Qij
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 13524554
Name 1 2 3 4. 5 S ¥ IS TR T PL
1 Hartstein, T Zz%/!x » V{;‘f uﬁj :i
2 Austin,Adam I :
) H 413
3 Ryjik,A M V( Vg s L/
4 Ochockl,AW '\/ | A 6
5 Badger, B E‘\/ b (7/ ?»
6 Schneider, A A&;/ \i{ L(
7 Kositch,Kelly & v | v | o £
L . S 1357? _v;- i\‘ @ -~ .
4 Feggﬁ;s 5. Fencers B\Fencers fﬁ 7 Fencers Warnings

=
| /I—'

W N N
N S AT W

Referee:

N - 2/ 1A\32 3/- 6 T—4 V33—
3\- 4 4 -\5 B - Uve—5\4—p 1.
5%/1 2 -3/3 - 4]ja——6\vi——s
2 Xs 5 - 6\6 - 2\#~—TF—5 2
5,;\& 3 /1 \ 3
/-3 6/t 4 ‘ '
z~ 5 (25 | 4
4 -1 1 -4 \ -
3 -5 5 -3 t .5,
4 -2 1-6 )
4 - 2 ,
| f - % -
LI fﬁiﬁﬁﬂT- Scorekeeper:"dﬁ[:ﬁu ;}.:Uf'

07/06/08 13:2}2\73\&
|
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Men's Sabre - Summer Nationals 2008

Junicr Men's Sabre

Round 1 Page ©

Round: 1 sbrip; E:EL

D[ wortR

TS TR TI PL

Bool: 3]
Time Ir: 00 : 00z Q0 Time Out: 13:22:54
Name_ 1 2 3 4 5 6 17
/T Soma i Ties '
cra i iese [ ] 4 [ 3] 2]
/2 Fischl,Andrew Bﬂzﬁmyz’ %'Vg’g?rvgzuf
<13 3

Jones, Zach %fj . 47 55 % 7/\ﬁ:

/14 Rafert,W

Witliems Iz M el U] va s LS 1S
Green, R - Mgféaxza

WY
2
-
=
WA ||V 1 2 )| 2
(9,
)
L

‘ f
Zhao,Willia%i&rt_v 4lyl

4 Fencers 5 Fencers

e

¢ Fencers 7 Fencers

1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6 A—=24-3=1
2 - 3 3-4 4=55-1.2=5 4 —F6
1-3 5-1 2-33-4 36 F2
2 ~4 2 -3 5-66-2 T =T 3—5"
3-4 | 5-4 3-1 5="1 =6
1-2 | 1=3 6-4 23 2 -4
2 -5 12 -5 6= 7 F—3
=11 - 4 53 6—5
3 -5 |5 =.3 =3 T =2
4 -2 1-6 6—2- 4 - 7
o 4 -2 5T
Referee: (A

Warnings

Scorekeeper:

07/06/08 13:2%/&@



Men's Sabre - Summer Nationals 2008 Junior Men's Sabre Round 1 Page 7
Pool: 7 Round: 1 Strip: \2‘3 mO Ffen O
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Quty 13322354

Name 1 2 3 4 5 8 7 vV TS TR TI PL

1 Mills,Michael 1L /S8 YRR '

Hris,Michaet B /Y 12 || Ve| Vs Vs |4
2 Lin,Anthony L M Vg‘ V5 va VS VS V’5 A
3 Kolasa, Thomas *Bﬁg'./ \’5 2 V5 VS 9 Ve llYy
4 Ianiro,Carl %\/ U 2 J’ V s Vsl 3
5 Lasota,Camerdn E ‘;’_3 Ole | ell |
© Durham III,B ﬁ:}% t" 2 V,'_s ‘ v \/b 2

=

7 Labriola,L %'/ L ’ 7. J ’3 é/ 9

fFenc_ér;( Warnings
1l — 2 1
g 1;
| 2
3 5 2
4 3 3.
3 6
5 | 2 4.
1 1
5 15 5.
2
(¢ MmO,
Referee: ‘L\}\ 0! SEorekespet:

07/06/08 13:22:54
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s 5 E

Men's Sabre - Summer Nationals 2008 Junior Men's Sabre Round 1 Page 8
Pool: 8 Round: 1 Strip: E'\ L/— )___eez
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 13:22:54
Name 1 2 3

& g vV TS TR TI PL

Berliner, Dan Y}?qifﬁ

McRae, Jake A

Deak,Nicholaﬁwggkg_

1

2

&

4 Buell, Garrett'T
. )
©

7

,ﬁ
Stogin, John %%jl/

7 Miller,Dalen Bim/

2
3
Wieder,Max Hf%%%g J
O

\\
4AFEHEEES 5 Fqncers ‘\6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1- 4 1= 2 3 -6 t+—4 I3
2 - 3 3\—4 5 - 1~2—8& 4—=4g 1
1 - 3 5 -1 3-43—6 F—2
2 -\4 21\3 § - 3| =t By, =
3 -4 5 4 4 Fr=——tt—6 !
1 -2 , 1-3 —2=3 2 =4 ’
2—\5 e = ~F=3> 4
4 -1 1 —5
3 -5 4—3—T =2 5
4 - 2 2 =T
=1 )
Referee: L&Q Scorekeeper: (29?

07/06/08 13:22:54



SRR =

e s T H et “ﬂ:m d .‘

Men's Sabre - Summer Nationals 2008 Junior Men's Sabre Round 1 Page 9
Pool: 9 Round: 1 Strip: L}—ﬁ JQO ve-¢ S
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 13:22:54

Name 1 2 3 4 5 o6 7 Vv TS TR TI PL
1"Sta1"1er]/,‘v\] KM//’ VWV’(H\/;’V Vika -
2 Ch x - /5 "R ST

oMY [T
3 Streetéﬁ%aito\y%* %) 1{ 1,/ Vv sl 0.
4 Nguyen,Bry‘ﬁn E o J_ 2 3 \/ \V5Y 3
;5 Benzimra, Y /\/‘3/ 2 3 H VS TRV %,
'6 Stone, Robert L@r }*-‘\)f\){ 3-.\/ ’;LB
7 Freiss, Pete i
, T 1203 ¢ i -
/ f/"""#ﬂ—v x|
__:_{T:_Fencers;S Fencers 6 Fenqefs # Fme'h_égrgn Warnings
1 2 3 -)6 1—1 S—FT ; ‘
/i 4 1 2—5 4 -t~ 1@”4ytf5w\g‘6lﬂ?dw..j
1 | 2 3/- 4 i’-y?
3 |5 - 2 =T Sp “:
4 | 3 T T G- 3
3 6 2—=""T3 =7
3] 2 e o3y
i g St —T7
5 5
2

NN oYy W

/
Referee: Q(W”

Scorekeeper: &U(/

0d/06/08 13:27:564



Men's Sabre - Summer Nationals 2008 Junior Men's Sabre Round 1 Page 10
Pool: 10 Round: 1 2 g 50 63 'TAS
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 13: 2255
Name 1 2 4 5 6 7 Vv TS TR L PL
1 Kiwior,Matthew WIQ ﬂ? Véij f \/_g_ 3 e
/
2 Woerner, B /# ;}, | s 3 j Q—@.
#13 Prochnlak‘/Evan {T}\‘/ | V. Vi
5 5| evs 5|15
-4 Bonner, C /,1? *;;, 3 ‘/( I, L’ 2’ \
. VA - 5
= T hs, M ‘ { _
- osephs fW ‘J\,gvgf A} v d 1] 2
© Guo,Alexande(gB;% V{mg y) V{’ \&5 \ Lf
/f/’ Arzo%c-a}_n,EricSﬂ,u ’37 \é * Vf; V V'g L{ 7 1| |
”21/
4 Fencers 15 Fenders Q Fencers _ 7 Fencers Warnings
1.— 4 1 -j2 6 F——4 I—T y
s %.:3 \3 _54 : 4. — G 1. il'{jz:)>(
1 - 3 5 —; 1 -4 3 -6 J—2>D
2 -4 2 - 3 =T3 -5 72
b = 4 5 "!‘-3 4 2= 4 —F—=05 3
1 - 2 1y 3 Pl '
2 g 5 L= 7 <3 4
4 41 bz 5
3 - 5 S— 5
4 - 2 4 - 7
m=
Referee: ~ Scorekeeper:

O7/06/08 13:22:54



53RN 't“;@' AR e b —
x od, 5 -‘_'ﬁé}_i“é_&g}?‘ﬁ'} g T

Men's Sabre - Summer Nationals 2008 Junior Men's Sabre Round 1 Page 11
Pool: 13 Round: 1 Strip: 5' 61{1/\ SN S /C[
Time In: 00:00:00 Time OQut: 13:22:55
Name L 2 3 4 5 & 7 vV TS TR TI PL

@_Schlehub'é_r,A }\)\a “ L{‘B L‘ 0‘2
@ Thompson,Bobby"'Eﬂ){' \é \%)\/5 9
@Koo,Spencer %ﬁ\% P) { 2
@Behymer—Smith,’%' VAR Y 9
@Davidso%__‘f/ \_/5 \/5 v
9,
O

| ko é;\ag;—ffl

@Coccia,A M\:{{\ / \[ﬁ

O F|9| ¢ [os| o

2V5Vs
Gereenberg o ¥ 4ol 110 {11 X
4 Fencers 5 Fencérs‘ 6 Fencers @mﬁ Warnings
L -~ & 1 -2 1-2 3 -6 4+2—4 313 .
- 3 3-4 4-55-12-—5-4-¢ L. Brymer-Srir (0
1= & 5 = 1 2 -3 3 -4 3—6 F+¥472
g - 4 2-3 5-66-2 F—31 3I—5 2=
3 — 4 b -~ & 8§ - 1 b=l 6 3
1 = 2 1l = 3 B — 4 2-=.3 2—4
2 - 5 2 -5 66— T3 4
4 - 1 1 - 4 g1 G|
3~ 5 h - 3 4—3 1—2 5
4 - 2 1 - @ e—2 4 =T |
T 4 = 2 5—7
{/
- dfj:ﬂ_” Cf%%'?
Referee: Aeserignd . ’lu, A) S ’ Scorekeeper: 1/‘/
e i
( //_//

TP 07/06/08 13:22:55



e L.

Men's Sabre - Summer Natiocnals 2008 Junior Men's Sabre Round 1 Page 12
ipo=
Pool: 12 Round: 1 Strip: 5" ’ M(‘ | S 7['00
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 13:22:55

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 vV TS TR TI PL

i BUPLEGE

|/ 2 Souders, Peter %pj ' Vel 5

v 13 Colter,Colin/ﬂ?/”
,. b

/4 Tusk,Elliot F‘;ﬂ%,

L/iiﬁfthfmion,P AL

(/5 Evans, Timothy Lx(
|/ 6 Feldman,Keithtﬂ{i
/7 Bazzal,Pasha P |

il

4 Fencers 5 Fencers. 6 Fehdérsuﬂ~;7 Fencers Warnings
1-4 1-2 1-23-61-43-=-1
2-3  3-4 4-55-12-514-6 1.
1-3 | 5-1 '2-33-43-67-2
2-4 | 2-3 5-66-27-13-5 2
3 -4 5-4 13-1 B4 1= 8 5
1 = 2 1 -3 |6 -1 Z -3 I - 4 '
2 -5 |2 =5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 -1 1-4 5 -1 6 -5
3 -5 5-23 4-3 1L -9 35,
4 -2 1-6 6 -2 4 - 7
4 - 2 5 -7
o
A AN B \' /]
Referee: fpﬂ P iks J2A* Scorekeeper:

07/06/08 13:22@@7@
\



SRR S

Men's Sabre - Summer Nationals 2008

il

sk =L""‘

Junior Men's Sabre

Round 1

Page 13

Pool: 13 Roindy 1 Strip: 37 lﬁ\ /
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Dut: 13:22:565
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 vV TS TR TI PL
.1 Tom,Patrick YN/ ' ol - -
B G vl 43
2 Parelman, Jacob - . -
/ \}\/(3
3 Bak,Adrian :/ L b&, 4
4 Cucinellij B B \ ]
Voo " Cfg%iw :g
| 5 Tyson,Peter L.W. 7 .
. e Vel Z
6 Elbert,0liv ¢ 1
R | ] o
4 Fencers 5 Fencers 6 Fencers ? 7 Fencers Warnings
1—4!_1—25';,/2/3,,//6)* 4 3 -1
2 -3 | 3-4] 4/3/-5_,?/1 -5 4-6 1.
1—3|5—1.fz/-.9r’:‘a’§;3—67—2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5“/6‘;16._?'2’%7—1 3 -5 2.
3 -4 5 -4 37 B-41-6
1 -2 1 -3 6=4 2 -3 2-4 '
2 -5 2<75 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 =7 5 -1 6 -5
3-5 §5=3 / 4-31-2 s,
4 -2 1-—6 /| 6-2 4-7
B , 4==2 / 5-7
1:- //,
Referee: 5;;' Scorekeeper: A/
L4
IVQfé/\\ 07/06/08 13:22:55



sl REr RIS i R LA b s &

Men's Sabre - Summer Nationals 2008 Junior Men's Sabre Round 1 Page 14

Pool: 1.4 Round: 1 Strip: 5—? F d’) dl ﬂ

Time In: 00:00:00 Time Qut: 18:22% 55

Name 1 2 2 4 5 & Vv TS PL
1 Dershwitz, P fﬁ/ ;i ‘?5221 .
2 Hammond, Joshua @,¥{ ”gi" -5
.3 Douglas, RhYQj%:l_ jglqéf L[
4 Puchalskl,%;ng,) VS l{ ll
5 Tom,Michael D 4@% 4 3 2’
6 Wiest, Mlchaei g V5 1] & 3
o — 1 R - . |~ | R

i ER i\ - - ) B

Ns |5 Femcbrs b Sencors [ 7 ﬁencers Warnings
1 _'\,? t
ik :

=14 k=B 5t D

=
(@ SR

i

L
|
.r'.».

T M S
T |
I

3 -1
s b _lk
.54 3 6 7 - 2
L2 u 1 3 -5
L3 - 15 3 5L 4 10 - ¢ 5
‘ — 1 . ;2—3 2; - 4 '
IR 540 T-3 ..
o e 541 6 - &
S 013 443 1 -2 5.
i §-24-7
[ ; 5 /7N 1/

E

P
R Scorekeeper:(?hﬁ¥““'

07/06/08 13:22:55




Men's Sabre - Summer Nationals 2008 Junior Men's Sabre Round 1 Page 15

Pool: 15 Round: 1 Strip: 4 O "7{7;:;155

Time In: 00:00:00 Time OQut: 132221558

3 4 5 6 TS TR iyl PL

McGough, W - L]
Moch,Stéphen %?/4 \J%-”
Schneller,Alex)@y [?‘

Choy, Jason | A
I oSy
Schulman,Pau%{Syﬁf

v
.

>
3
2.
&
3

e LN 4 &
o ;] wl N R

i N
4 Fencers 5 Fencers. 6 Fencgrsf" 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 |, 1-2 SFT=—3-61-4 3 -1
2-3  3-4 4—=55-12-54-6 1L
1 - 3 5-1 2=3 34 3 -6 7-2
2 - 4 2-3 =86 6-2 7-13-5 2
3 - 4 5 -4 |3 —% 5-4 1L-86' g
1 - 2 1 -3 6=14 2 -3 2 - 14
2 - 5 2= 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 -1 1—= 5 -1 6 -5
3 -5 |5 —% A =3 1 -3 B
4 - 2 |1 -6 6 — 2 4 — 7
7 I '5 - 7

Referee: -7Z222/ Scorekeeper:

]

07/06/08 13:22Dp5%;
‘/‘1



Men's Sabre - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/6/2008 3:03:41 PI1/4 2/8
Junior Men's Sabre Round: 2 Table A Bout: 10 Strip:
(Yellow card)  (Red Card) (Black card)

Seed Num Name /;12345678901234567890123456?890 Seore V/D
73 1560Kaptain,E ﬁi/ [P ifo; P
56 '2255Nguyen,Bryan TéT7h_;;%;mamwMNQWWWm»vm%« ,gg . /qi {/

(YFilow Cafd) (Red Card) (Black'éarag- -
iReferee: ﬁxﬁit”fiigfi;/;ﬁfﬁ ' _derekeeper: .
Men's Sabre - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/6/2008 3:03:41 PI1/4 1/8
Junicr Men's Sabre Round: 2 Table A Bout: 7 Strip:
(Yellow card)  (Red Card) (Black card)

Seed Num Name ) ﬁ23§567890123456789012345 5198 9 0 score V/D

49 3368Wieder,Max HL,ﬂ? i e e g% 3y o
- : 7 - &
80 455 Carothers,N flﬁi,i S - =

(Yetlow card)  (Red Card) (Black card)

Referee: il | ; /.;_ f: Scorekeeper:
Men's Sabre - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/6/2008 3:03:41 PI1/4 1/8
Junior Men's Sabre  Round: 2 Table A Bout: 6 Stfip:
(Yellow card)  (Red Card) (Black card)
Seed Num Name 123456789012345678901234567890 score /D
81 1405Howard, C > ) lr s : S e : .‘ ' - ?ﬁ
48 218 Behymer—Smizgjvaﬁ" Hiizi Y
o (Red Card) (Black card):ﬁ
Referee: Lj‘ ﬁiﬁ _S?orekeeper. -
Men's Sabre - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/6/2008 3:03:41 PI./4 1/8
Junior Men's Sabre Round: 2 Table A Bout: 2 Strips
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
Seed Num Name 123456789012345678901234\&67890 Score V/D
65 1534Joseph5,M£iEi§§f ,Z*)L4ra~€j  *75?‘ff ; '__: | Qii>' 5 :
64 1530Jones, Zach Ef‘g: ! - ),Jii"zle = ' oy
(}el.om_gggg) *{“mﬂwea{d;_ (Black card)
Referee /f\ﬁ . o Scorekeeper:



Men's Sabre - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/6/2008 3:03:41 PI2/4 4/8

Junior Men's Sabre ‘Round: 2 Table A Beout: 26 e ,Strip:
,NMAXel1ow cardl (Red Card) (Black cardl )
'Seed Num Name 123456789012345678 90:12:3453@5 890 score V/D
177 05 Chang, Kevin Joon \i_‘ ﬁﬂf,7§?3if’ \
52 3026Stone, Robert LlﬁifT 2345¢ Tilyer 1y Ly
. Y}éilow card) {Red Cardf {Black card)
Referee {C ~ B - 1 Scorekeeper:
Men's Sabre - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/6/2008 3:03:41 PI2/4 3/8
1 Junior Men's Sabre Round: 2 Table A Bout : 23 Strip:
: (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
%eedNum Name 1723456789012345678901234567890 Score V/D
?3 1140Gobin, Bobby ? 15   il ‘%;?; ﬁﬁ‘ %
jb 137 Bad?er B i@; | v Y ' ﬁi%g ' "
r ' (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
;Eeferee: ?ifj ) - Scorekeeper:
Men's Sabre - Summer Nationals 2008  Time: 7/6/2008 3:03:41 PI2/4 3/8
Junior Men's Sabre Round: 2  Table A Bout: 18 Strip:
(Yellow card)- (Red Card) (Black card) .
. Seed Num  Name 123456789012345678901234567890guxe\”D
ng 228 Benzimra,N \,  f;j.;;,r :‘_1  S Ei?; e
60  3140Tom,Patrick Az_ |yl 7551 &
E (Yellow card)  (Red Card) (Black card)
Referee: l:_ tj: U '“Séorekeeper:"
Men's Sabre - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/6/2008 3:03:41 PI1/4 2/8
Junior Men's Sabre Round: 2 Table A Bout: 15 Strip:
{(Yellow card} (Red Card) (Black card)
Seed Num Name 123456789012345678901234567890Smﬂe V/D
57  2789Schneller,Alex Wy ———  § oo <
72 610 Colter,Colin J‘/f?'&h 7: L{ - ' ': 7 :%;;E | A \
{ (Yellow card)  (Red Card) (Black caréi%%

Ty &, o e \/ { . Srnralkeaner:



Men's Sabre - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/6/2008 3:03:41 PI3/4 6/8

Junior Men's Sabre Round: 2 Table A Bout: 42! Strip:
2 (Yellow bafd) (Red Card) (Black cﬂé&é
?Seed Num Name 123t156'?890iL23453675390],23!%{6'?é90 Score V/D
175 186 Bartuzik,J /272 | N
:54 l66lKoo,Spencerka;ﬁ‘: . - T B f = 1
: j{%éilow card) (Red-Card) (Black Card) - I
{Referee: 'f;ﬂ‘ Scorekeeper:
Men's Sabre - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/6/2008 3:03:41 PI3/4 5/8
Junicr Men's Sabre Round: 2 Table A Bout: 39 Strips
(Yellow card) (Red Card) WiBlack card)
Seed Num Name 12345 6789012345678901234567890 Score V/D
51 849 Durham III,B ?f: %#HH__WHWW_Nﬂ{' ' :Efg; / 3
78 808 Ewvans, Tlmothy\L hi. J - }éng }:J
(Yellow card) (Red Cafd) {(Black cégd)
:Referee: Scorekeeper:
Men's Sabre - Summer Nationals 2008  Time: 7/6/2008 3:03:41 PI3/4 5/8
Junior Men's Szbre Round: 2  Table A Bout: 34 Strip:
(Yeiibw card) ; (Red Card) (Biéck card)
Seed Num Name 1234567 89()12 345678901234567890 geore V/D
7o . /] \ / < RN
67  3409Woerner,E ;fsgp j:fum”{jﬂw{ﬁ)fmfﬂ-x'i, e ,,f%{ﬂi [% J
62 562 Choy, Jason /f ’ ‘“"‘ ot i s |4 D
t liYeilow card) ! (Red Cgrdf (Black card)
Referee:yﬁ{ ; Yﬂjh,va 7 'Sbofékéepéri
Men's Sabre - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/6/2008 3:03:41 PI2/4 4/8
Junior Men's Sabre Round: 2 Table A Bout: 31 Strip:
(Yellow card)  (Red Card) (Black card)
Seed Num Name . 123456789012345678901234567890 Score V/D/
61 756 Dershwitz,P gf) | o ;*M;NMW' vi- 'jﬁlﬁf ;;} .fﬁ
68  3035Streets,Kaito cf ——y i . | s '; >
(vellow card)  (Red Card) (Black card)

Referee: _ - S Scorekeeper:



Men's Sabre - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/6/2008 3:03:41 Pl4/4 B8/8

Junior Men's Sabre Round: 2 Table A Bout: 58 Stripe
(Yellow'card) {Red Car&) (Black card)
Seed Num Name 1234567890123456789012345@1590Saxe\UD
79 727 Deak,Nicholas E, Q 7 g
ESO 127 RAustin, Adam I«fﬁf{ - T?
» (Yellow card)  (Red Card) (Black card)
;heferee: A r'-?,m : Scorekeeper:
Men's Sabre - Summer.Natioﬁals 2008 Time: 7/6/2008 3:03:41 Pi4/4 7/8
Junior Men's Sabre Round: 2 Table A Bout: 55 Strip:
_ (Yellow card)  (Red Card) (Black card)
fﬁd*mm Name, 2393678 90123456TAGOIPRUBETENT goome 1/
22 1194Greenj§{£ﬂ¢” | o ek ' (. Fb. e e
74 187 Bartuzik,Nickp | S {
(Yellow card)  (Red Card) (Black card) ]
AR ¢ ﬁi Scorekeepef:
Men's Sabre - Summer Nationals 2008  Time: 7/6/2008 3:03:41 Pl4/4 7/8
Junior Men's Sabre Round:-Zf Table A Bout: 50 Strip:'
(Yellow card) 2 (Red Card) (Bladk card) 7
Seed Num Name h2345678P012345678901234567896S@xe v/D
71 2956502a M. Diego IR ) I ‘ | ' |5 \J
58 31857yson, Peter L.@L/| Y|V R 2 D
(Yellow card) | (Red Card} (Black card)
:?eferee:{f;,‘ ™ B G '~ Scorekeeper:
Men's Sabre - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/6/2008 3:03:41 PI3/4 6/8
Junior Men's Sabre Round: 2 Table A Bout: 47 Strip:
(Yellow cardi (Réd Card) (Black card)
Seed Num Name 12345678901234567890123456}&90Same\UD
50 3139Tom,Michael D/ | O\ .
70 2364Palabrica,Alex R | 5 ' = £ !
© (Yellow card)  (Red Card) (Black card)
- Scorekeeper:

Referee:



Referee: /L/jjgﬁ%yf;giiﬁt:?

Men's Sabre - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/6/2008 3:03:41 PI1L/4 1/8

Junior Men's Sabre Round: 2 Table B Bout: 2 Strip:
: (Yellow card)r (Red Card) (Black card)
Seed Num Name /1;12345678901.23456789012_3 4_7%;0?890 Score V/D
133 819 Douglas,Eg%g' I U S AL ;&7 \/
32 2705Ryjik,A g i | — ' .y s rr S

VY, f.-

(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black.cafd)

Séorekeeper:

Men's Sabre - Summer Naticnals 2008 Time: 7/6/2008 3:03:41 PI1/4 1/8

Juniocr Men's Sabre Round: 2 Table B Bout: 1 Strip:
(Yellow card) -(Red-Cardj- (Black card)
'Seed Num Name 123456789012345678901234567890 gcore v/D
1 3384Williams Jr., W oy r_ﬁ it v = Ny
 J538-Tosephs W | —wea R |
| N Ctvellow card)  (Red card) (Black card)
‘Referee: ;%iiﬁ_,  f_-_ A Scorekeeper:
Men's Sabre - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/6/2008 3:03:41 Pi4/4 8/8
Junior Men's Sabre  Round: 2 Table A Bout: 63 Sﬁrip:
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Biack card) |
‘Seed Num  Name 1123456789012345678901234 5‘f3§€;“8 90 Score V/D
63 2644Rodrigues, Hugo\ B | . | 1. = =50 %‘ TR
66 865 Efthimion,P 4 | | . 'f;:f 1

Helfcrea: ey

(Yeilow card) (Red Card) (Biack card)

g Scorekeeper:

Man's Sabre - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/6/2008 3:03:41 Pl4/4 8/8

Junior Men's Sabre Round: 2 Table A Bout: 59 Strip:

(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Bléck card)

‘Seed Num Name 123456789012345678901234567890 geore V/D

47 436 Campbell,B =" | Py 1S v
£ Pk " | L . . i ;N IS | f; i SR - !
e2 2532ZRafert, W Hf?, I : ,—~w»«q g;¥~ i 7 i/
f ?ri(Yeilow card) (Red Cafd) (Biack card)

Referee: Scorekeeper:



Men's Sabre - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/6/2008 3:03:41 PI1/4 2/8

Junior Men's Sabre Round: 2 Table B Bout: 6 Strip:
(Yellow card) (Red Card)' (Biack card)
.Seed Num Name '12:34556753901_23453675390123@€§§ﬁ5390 Score V/D
>41 2376Parelman,Jacob_Mﬁ-—;fwﬂ- - . - - -./éé\ : | y 733
;24 114 Arzoian,Eric S:;{j_;_gﬁﬁw e : e o e RV
f A (Yellowrcard) (Red Card) (Bléck card)rr v
;Referee: :;;r 2;4»1 25 Scorekeeper:
Men's Sabre_— Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 5/6/20b8 3:03:41 PIL/4 2/8
Junior Men's Sabre _Round: 2 Table B Bout: 5 Strip:
| (Yellow card)  (Red Card) (Black card)
! SEEd Num Name 1 2 3 45 6 78 g9 e - : > .
_ o a5 _70}2§@56789O;23456789OSmme\HD
9 3514Zuck,Avery C = e DO I e om o B e e )
i ? AN f\t} L 2 - [ | ) i T T S S S S .
; L Cy : ‘ i 2 3
! / A (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
iReferee: L £Ln{;q}%;w Scorekeeper:
Men's Sabre - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/6/2008 3:03:41 PI1/4 1/8
Junicr Men's Sabre Round: 2 Table B Bout: 4 Strip:
‘ (Yellow card)  (Red Card) (Black card)
Seed Num  Name 123456789012345678901234567890SUHE\ND
- 8?;%5 ?u«CJ:{{f ’7) i'_;fi_”h‘ﬁﬁ  ‘5¥§ L Q;} | S v
16 2688Ruby, Raron E % s t o L= ,>}”' i %% 3 b
i JUUN U L5 757 ol ] e
{ (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
%Referee: L&a. i:wVF; ' 7 rrrrScorekeeper
__ o . A :03:41 PIL/4 1/8
% Men's Sabre - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/6/2008 3:03:41
) : Skrip:
i Junior Men's Sabre Round: 2 Tab}e B B B_out 3 P
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
3 45678901234567890 Score V/D
Seed Num Name 1:23453672390],23

17 989 Fischl,Andrew B,Aﬂﬁ_~w =f? et A T , £f//
- s NS A

2% V neC=S g™ | "
AHellow Card) (Red Card) (Black card)

/- ,
PO _;",‘,6 '_7. ‘..v -

%

Scorekeeper:

| R R E A PR



Men's Sabre - Summer Natiocnals 2008 Time: 7/6/2008 3:03:41 PI2/4 3/8

f Junior Men's Sabre Round: 2 Table B Bout: 10 Steaps
|
% (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
’SeedNum | Name 123456789012345678901234567890 geore v/D
-57 3370Wiest, MLCH?%%ﬁEféﬁg?TTT_?T- ‘;” ~f~f"j:fi;ff"”fwi@§¥' / f‘ C%}
28 530 Cheney, C A xo"le S )
e 1 & S — 15V
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)

rReferee: f/’ zfﬁx\ﬁ_f "__Scorekeeper: 7 '
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